ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
18060B24L XA-CQJ 24V 0.25A DC axial fan
SKU: 18060B24L
Price: $30.28
Categories: Fans
Tags: XA-CQJ
Product Link:
Product Description
The XA-CQJ 18060B24L is a DC axial fan measuring 180mm x 180mm x 60mm. It operates on 24
VDC with a current draw of 0.25A, resulting in a power consumption of 6W. This fan typically
achieves a speed of approximately 2200 RPM and provides an airflow of about 200 CFM, with a
noise level around 48 dB(A). Equipped with ball bearings and commonly featuring 2-wire leads
for termination, this fan is a reliable choice for general purpose cooling in various industrial and
electronic equipment.
18060B24L Fan Parameters
Model: 18060B24L
Manufacturer: XA-CQJ
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 180 x 180 x 60 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Rated Current: 0.25 A
Power Consumption: 6 W
Speed: Approx. 2200 RPM
Airflow: Approx. 200 CFM
Noise Level: Approx. 48 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Termination: 2-Wire Leads
Application: General purpose cooling for industrial and electronic equipment
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: